THE JOURNAL OF

PHILOSOPH

page

493

500

508

510
517
524

526

535

537
546

548
549

551
564
569
580

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.

VOLUME LXXXVII, NUMBER 10
OCTOBER 1990

Special Issue, Eighty-seventh Annual Meeting

American Philosophical Association, Eastern Division

Symposium: Gender, Race, Ethnicity: Sources of Identity
“But Would That Still Be Me?’’ Notes on Gender,
“Race,”” Ethnicity, as Sources of ‘‘Identity”’
Anthony Appiah
Structure/Antistructure and Agency under Oppression
Maria C. Lugones
Comments on Appiah and Lugones Thomas E. Wartenberg

Symposium: John Locke after Three-hundred Years

The Way of Ideas: A Retrospective John W. Yolton
Political Freedom James Tully
Locke’s Moral Psychology Vere Chappell

Symposium: Philosophy of Sidney Hook
Pragmatic Naturalism: The Philosophy of Sidney Hook

(1902-1989) Paul Kurtz
Hook, Dewey, and Marx Nicholas Capaldi
Symposium: Philosophy of Wilfrid Sellars
Sellars’s Two Images of the World Bruce Aune
Response to Aune Jay F. Rosenberg

Johnsonian Prize Announcement
NOTES AND NEWS

Program of the Meetings

List of Program Participants

Appendix: Programs of Group Meetings
List of Group Participants



