THE JOURNAL OF PHILOSOPHY

VOLUME LXXXVII, NUMBER 10 OCTOBER 1990

Special Issue, Eighty-seventh Annual Meeting American Philosophical Association, Eastern Division

page		
	Symposium: Gender, Race, Ethnicity: Sources of Identity	
493	"But Would That Still Be Me?" Notes on Gender,	
	"Race," Ethnicity, as Sources of "Identity"	
		Anthony Appiah
500	Structure/Antistructure and Agency	under Oppression
		Maria C. Lugones
508	Comments on Appiah and Lugones	Thomas E. Wartenberg
	Symposium: John Locke after Three-	hundred Years
510	The Way of Ideas: A Retrospective	John W. Yolton
517	Political Freedom	James Tully
524	Locke's Moral Psychology	Vere Chappell
	Symposium: Philosophy of Sidney Ho	ook
526	26 Pragmatic Naturalism: The Philosophy of Sidney Hoo	
	(1902–1989)	Paul Kurtz
535	Hook, Dewey, and Marx	Nicholas Capaldi
	Symposium: Philosophy of Wilfrid Se	ellars
537	Sellars's Two Images of the World	Bruce Aune
546	Response to Aune	Jay F. Rosenberg
548	Johnsonian Prize Announcement	
549	NOTES AND NEWS	
551	Program of the Meetings	
564	List of Program Participants	
569	Appendix: Programs of Group Meet	ings
580	List of Group Participants	Ü
	• •	

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.